
1. Summary
Meeting title K25-0071-25 - Pre-Proposal Conference
Start time 1/30/25, 10:54:52 AM
End time 1/30/25, 11:30:55 AM
Meeting duration 36m 3s

2. Participants
Name Email Role Organization
Marsha Rowe marsha.rowe@mdcourts.gov Organizer MJUD
Nisa Subasinghe Nisa.Subasinghe@mdcourts.gov Presenter MJUD
Pamela Ortiz pamela.ortiz@mdcourts.gov Presenter MJUD
Brittany West brittany.west@mdcourts.gov Presenter MJUD
Catherine Sager catherine@boydproductions.net Attendee Boyd Productions
Jennifer Boyd jennifer@boydproductions.net Attendee Boyd Productions LLC
Jamye McIntyre jamye@hackstone.com Attendee Hackstone 
Warren Enriquez wenriquez@thehatchergroup.com Attendee The Hatcher Group, Inc.
Ali Rickards ali@bonnemaison.com Attendee Bonnemaison, Inc.
Cat Wolf McGrath cat@narrativemediallc.com Attendee Narrative Media LLC
Andrew Poag ajpoag@narrativemediallc.com Attendee Narrative Media 
Mike Chirieleison mike@rock-creek.com Attendee Rock Creek Productions, Inc.
Paul Bzeta paul@kickervideo.com Attendee Kicker Video
Mercedes Weston mercedes@amsacreative.com Attendee AMSA Creative Marketing
Tiffany Thomas tiyeconsulting@outlook.com Attendee Tiye Consulting LLC
April Williams aprilbreel@gmail.com Attendee Kennedy Consulting Group, LLC
Audrey Barnes aprilbreel@gmail.com Attendee Kennedy Consulting Group, LLC
Colin Sandy csandy@savweb.com Attendee Sandy Audio Visual LLC
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